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Employee Type 
Committee 

Designation 
Last name 

First 

Name 

Last Yr. of 

Term 
Email Department/Unit 

Faculty   Pimentel David 2022-23 dpimentel@uidaho.edu  Law 

Faculty   Eigenbrode Sanford 2021-22 sanforde@uidaho.edu EPPN 

Faculty   Harrington Kyle 2020-21 kharrington@uidaho.edu VTD 

Faculty/Administrator/Alternate   Henrich Kristin 2020-21 khenrich@uidaho.edu Library 

Faculty/Alternate   Kern Anne 2020-21 akern@uidaho.edu Curriculum & Instruction 

Faculty/Administrator/Alternate   Kolok Alan 2021-22 akolok@uidaho.edu  EPSCoR 

Faculty/Alternate   Miller Craig 2021-22 craigmiller@uidaho.edu Biology 

Faculty Chair Noguera Magdy 2020-21 mnoguera@uidaho.edu Business 

Faculty/Alternate   Rader Erika 2021-22 erader@uidaho.edu Geology  

Faculty/Administrator/Alternate   Raney Taylor 2020-21 tcraney@uidaho.edu Curriculum & Instruction 

Faculty/Alternate   Stanley Jessica 2021-22 jessicastanley@uidaho.edu Geology  

Faculty/Administrator   Quinlan Sean 2022-23 quinlan@uidaho.edu  History 

Faculty/Alternate   Patterson Ronald 2022-23 rpatterson@uidaho.edu  Eastern District 

Faculty/Alternate   Reid James 2022-23 jreid@uidaho.edu  Music 
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